Position Other Positions Held

Educational Facilitator Plus
Educational Facilitator Plus
High School Specialist
Academic Counselor
Educational Facilitator
High School Specialist

Academy Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Department

Home Study 9-12
Home Study 9-12
Home Study 9-12
Home Study 9-12
Home Study 9-12
Home Study 9-12
Home Study 9-12

Total Wages

$73,853
$68,502
$67,179
$60,292
$50,301
$49,358
$29,433

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,684
$15,393
$17,820
$17,885
$19,450
$21,407

$4,725



