Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Educational Facilitator Plus		Julian Charter	Home Study 9-12	\$73,853	\$26,684
Educational Facilitator Plus		Julian Charter	Home Study 9-12	\$68,502	\$15,393
High School Specialist		Julian Charter	Home Study 9-12	\$67,179	\$17,820
Academic Counselor		Julian Charter	Home Study 9-12	\$60,292	\$17,885
Educational Facilitator		Julian Charter	Home Study 9-12	\$50,301	\$19,450
High School Specialist		Julian Charter	Home Study 9-12	\$49,358	\$21,407
Academy Teacher		Julian Charter	Home Study 9-12	\$29,433	\$4,725